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Buoy Series 2018

Clear Lake, CA

Results are final as of 16:24 on May 14, 2018

168 Division

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Rank Fleet Division Class Club HelmName PHRFTOT May #1 May #2 Total Nett

Tranquillity Base 1st KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Val Adase 168 6.0 5.0 11.0 11.0

Always Saturday 2nd KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC John Coovert 168 4.0 6.0 10.0 10.0

In The Red 3rd KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Laura 168 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lakota II 4th KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Ian 168 1.0 DNF 4.0 5.0 5.0

Blew By You 5th KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Barry Danieli 168 1.0 DNF 3.0 4.0 4.0

Open Division

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Rank Fleet Division Class Club HelmName PHRFTOT May #1 May #2 Total Nett

Schiksa 1st KBSC Open Santana 525 KBSC Philip Frankl 201 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0

Sante' 2nd KBSC Open Capri 26 WK KBSC Jim Westman 228 5.0 0.0 DNS 5.0 5.0

Showtime 3rd KBSC Open Cal 25-2 OB KBSC Don Ford 228 4.0 1.0 DNF 5.0 5.0

Yakkity Yak 4th KBSC Open Catalina 27 IB TM KBSC John Reinhart 213 2.0 0.0 DNS 2.0 2.0

Lil' Bit 5th KBSC Open Ranger 23 KBSC Chet Britz 216 0.0 DNS 0.0 DNS 0.0 0.0

May #1 - 168 Division - 5/13/18 at 13:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00, Distance: 3 miles, Course: 1, Wind dir: Variable N/NE to S, Ave wind: 0-6 mph

Boat Rank Fleet Division Class Club HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Tranquillity Base 1 KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Val Adase 168 14:07:02 1:07:02 0:51:21 6.0

In The Red 2 KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Laura 168 14:07:34 1:07:34 0:51:45 5.0

Always Saturday 3 KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC John Coovert 168 14:19:32 1:19:32 1:00:55 4.0

Lakota II 4 KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Ian 168   DNF   1.0

Blew By You 4 KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Barry Danieli 168   DNF   1.0

May #2 - 168 Division - 5/13/18 at 13:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:40, Distance: 3 miles, Course: 2, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: 0-6 mph

Boat Rank Fleet Division Class Club HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Always Saturday 1 KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC John Coovert 168 15:26:26 0:46:26 0:35:34 6.0

Tranquillity Base 2 KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Val Adase 168 15:26:27 0:46:27 0:35:35 5.0
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Lakota II 3 KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Ian 168 15:29:12 0:49:12 0:37:41 4.0

Blew By You 4 KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Barry Danieli 168 15:33:22 0:53:22 0:40:53 3.0

In The Red 5 KBSC 168 Capri 25 KBSC Laura 168 15:34:35 0:54:35 0:41:49 2.0

May #1 - Open Division - 5/13/18 at 13:00

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:05, Distance: 3 miles, Course: 1, Wind dir: Variable N/NE to S, Ave wind: 0-6 mph

Boat Rank Fleet Division Class Club HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Sante' 1 KBSC Open Capri 26 WK KBSC Jim Westman 228 14:59:53 1:54:53 1:21:13 5.0

Showtime 2 KBSC Open Cal 25-2 OB KBSC Don Ford 228 15:02:26 1:57:26 1:23:01 4.0

Schiksa 3 KBSC Open Santana 525 KBSC Philip Frankl 201 15:02:46 1:57:46 1:26:15 3.0

Yakkity Yak 4 KBSC Open Catalina 27 IB TM KBSC John Reinhart 213 15:06:18 2:01:18 1:27:26 2.0

Lil' Bit 5 KBSC Open Ranger 23 KBSC Chet Britz 216   DNS   0.0

May #2 - Open Division - 5/13/18 at 13:00

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:00, Distance: 3 miles, Course: 1, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: 0-6 mph

Boat Rank Fleet Division Class Club HelmName PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Schiksa 1 KBSC Open Santana 525 KBSC Philip Frankl 201 16:30:00 1:30:00 1:05:55 3.0

Showtime 2 KBSC Open Cal 25-2 OB KBSC Don Ford 228   DNF   1.0

Sante' 3 KBSC Open Capri 26 WK KBSC Jim Westman 228   DNS   0.0

Yakkity Yak 3 KBSC Open Catalina 27 IB TM KBSC John Reinhart 213   DNS   0.0

Lil' Bit 3 KBSC Open Ranger 23 KBSC Chet Britz 216   DNS   0.0
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